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Num

20
15
17

22

16
10
14

19
11
39
12

21
26
43
23
32
34
13
28
18
31
46
38
27
35
44
30
40
42
57
53
63
61
58
65
41
83
36
59
25
70
51
29
52
56
62
55

Orion Harriers John Clarke Memorial Fell Race
Friday 25th June 2021

FirstName
Joe
Hugh
Roger
Mike
Patrick
Anton
Oliver
Will
Thomas
Ed

Fred
Adrian
George
Daniel
John
Sam
Andy
Rob
David
Donald
Josh
Gavin
Christopher
Chris
Ben
Brian
Simeon
Alex
George
Kevin
Tim
Paul
Natasha
Jon
Gareth
Khurram
Scott
Billy
Rachel
Colin
Stephen
John

DJ

Tim
Victoria
James
Jerome
Peter
Alan
Phu

lan
Andy

LastName
Dale

Torry
Maidment
Roberts
Brown
Weatherhead
Bushdari
Reed-Wright
Grimes
Lunn
Bungay
Smith
Happe
Richards
Henry
Duggan
Waterman
Dutfield
Wilson
Bennet
Jenner
Lau

King
Gracie
Rowlands
Jenkins
Bennett
Pickering
Fernandez
Long
Wright
Jeggo
Sheel
Whitehouse
Marshall
Jowiya
Reid

Parr
Morison
Smith
Thompson
Sable

Mac
Murray
Crawford
Collett
Francis
Hellawell
Fricker

Ly
Pithouse
Lunn

Age
V40
V40
V40

Club

Orion Harriers
Serpentine

London Heathside
Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

City of Salisbury RC
Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

Orion harriers
Dulwich Runners
Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

Leeds Uni

Orion Harriers
Victoria Park Harriers
Victoria Park Harriers
Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers
Harold Wood RC
Victoria Park Harriers
Harold Wood RC
London Heathside
Orion Harriers

Orion Jenkins
Victoria Park Harriers
East London Runners
Eton Manor AC
Victoria Park Harriers
Orion Harriers
Springfield Striders
Serpentine

Loughton AC

London Heathside
Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

lIford AC

Victoria Park Harriers
Serpentine

Orion Harriers

Eton Manor AC
Headington Roadrunners
Loughton AC

Orion Harriers

East End Road Runners
Orion Harriers

Finish Time Actual Time

00:23:05
00:23:19
00:23:47
00:24:00
00:24:12
00:24:26
00:24:38
00:24:48
00:24:54
00:25:40
00:25:43
00:25:49
00:26:00
00:26:06
00:26:15
00:26:43
00:26:59
00:27:29
00:27:41
00:27:49
00:27:52
00:27:56
00:28:08
00:28:09
00:28:21
00:28:23
00:28:30
00:28:34
00:28:40
00:28:43
00:29:11
00:29:46
00:29:53
00:29:56
00:30:06
00:30:07
00:30:14
00:30:18
00:30:27
00:30:29
00:30:33
00:30:38
00:30:42
00:30:44
00:31:10
00:31:17
00:31:23
00:31:26
00:31:32
00:31:48
00:31:53
00:32:12

00:23:05
00:23:19
00:23:47
00:24:00
00:24:12
00:24:26
00:24:38
00:24:48
00:24:54
00:25:40
00:25:43
00:25:49
00:26:00
00:25:06
00:26:15
00:26:43
00:26:59
00:26:29
00:26:41
00:26:49
00:26:52
00:26:56
00:28:08
00:27:09
00:28:21
00:27:23
00:27:00
00:27:34
00:27:40
00:27:43
00:28:11
00:28:46
00:28:53
00:28:56
00:28:36
00:28:37
00:28:44
00:28:48
00:28:57
00:28:59
00:29:33
00:28:38
00:29:42
00:29:14
00:30:10
00:29:17
00:29:53
00:30:26
00:30:02
00:30:18
00:30:23
00:30:42



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

33
68
75
48
87
66
73
67
50
74
86
80
126
108
102
82
84
117
69
115
96
98
47
88
90
107
101
104
64
89
71
116
72
106
93
100
119
130
114
92
109
123
120
112
128
105
76
103
144
113
122
118
91
127
142

Luke
Callum
Paul
John
Hannah
Rob
Caroline
Jacob
Brendan
Matt
Darren
Mark
Oliver
Lee

Liz

John
Paul
Dan
Michael
Patricia
Adrian
Simon
Steve
Gerald
Dan
Paul

Ru
Gordon
Matthew
Richard
Mathew
Catriona
Benjamin
Donna
David
Oliver
Rahana
Gary
Emily
Hannah
Michelle
Helen
Karen
Patrick
Ellie
Tim
Nick
David
Lisa

Bal
Dhurmendra
John
Stuart
Louise
Peter

Judge
Campbell
Goodhew
Black
White
Sommerville
Frith
Stevens
Clooney
Gallagher
Welsford
Lawes
Spear
Witchalls
Rossberg
Rozee
Stockings
Hughes
Cates
Gorczak
Frost
Haigh
Bennett
Akrigg
Barton
Williams
Rose
Sutcliffe
Sleeman
Ballam
Coote
Hoult
Fisher
Wilkins
Byrne
Purton
Islam
Cardnell
Goodhew
Blanchford
Ayrton
Pearce
Lyons
Farren
Williams
Ward
Gorman
Scott
Thorn
Gill
Mistry
Hughes
Barton
Taylor
Mackintosh

V50
V60

V50
Va0
V40
V50
V50
Va0
V50

V50
V40
V50
V60

V50

V60
V50
V50
V50

V60
V40
V40

V40
V40
V40
V40
V50
V50
V40
V40
V60

V40
V50
V50
V50

V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
Va0

Orion Harriers

Barts & The London RC
Orion Harriers

Eton Manor AC

Orion Harriers

Eton Manor AC

East London Runners
East London Runners
Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

Tiptree Road Runners
Barts & The London RC
Orion harriers

Orion harriers
Havering 90 Joggers
Woodford Green
Victoria Park Harriers
Orion Harriers
Victoria Park Harriers
Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers
Victoria Park Harriers
Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

Eton Manor AC

Orion Harriers

Barnet & District AC
Havering 90 Joggers
Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

Barnet & District AC
Orion Harriers
Dagenham 88 Runners
Dagenham 88 Runners
Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers
Loughton AC

Orion Harriers

Orion harriers

East London Triathlon
Orion Harriers

Barnet & District AC
East End Road Runners
Barnet & District AC
Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers
Dagenham 88 Runners
East London Runners
Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

00:32:23
00:32:51
00:32:55
00:32:58
00:33:59
00:34:03
00:34:21
00:34:23
00:34:27
00:34:42
00:34:43
00:34:53
00:34:59
00:35:00
00:36:29
00:36:40
00:36:42
00:37:47
00:37:52
00:37:57
00:38:18
00:38:19
00:38:35
00:38:39
00:38:46
00:38:54
00:38:54
00:39:09
00:39:16
00:39:35
00:39:36
00:39:52
00:40:14
00:40:33
00:40:57
00:41:11
00:41:17
00:41:26
00:41:27
00:41:28
00:41:35
00:41:50
00:42:37
00:42:44
00:42:50
00:43:01
00:43:34
00:43:51
00:44:30
00:44:58
00:45:05
00:45:27
00:45:41
00:45:47
00:45:49

00:31:23
00:30:51
00:30:55
00:31:28
00:31:59
00:32:33
00:32:21
00:32:53
00:32:57
00:32:42
00:32:43
00:32:53
00:31:59
00:32:30
00:33:59
00:34:40
00:34:42
00:34:47
00:35:52
00:34:57
00:35:48
00:35:49
00:37:05
00:36:09
00:36:16
00:36:24
00:36:24
00:36:39
00:37:46
00:37:05
00:37:36
00:36:52
00:38:14
00:38:03
00:38:27
00:38:41
00:38:17
00:37:56
00:38:27
00:38:58
00:38:35
00:38:50
00:39:37
00:39:44
00:39:50
00:40:31
00:39:34
00:41:21
00:41:00
00:41:58
00:42:05
00:42:27
00:43:11
00:42:47
00:42:19



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

110
111
152
135
148
141
138
147
133
137
151
160
143
150
134
145
132
131
159
139
163
164
146
162
149
156
155
129
157
158

June
Philippa
Fiona
lan
Claire
Han
Steve
Sarah
Robin
Eloise
Emma
Mary
Caroline
Nazakat
Paula
Lynne
Louise
Janet
Phil
Tracy
Alexandra
Emma
Daniela
John
Nabeel
Alison
Claire
Sarah
Maya
Katherine

Barrow-Green
Cockman
Critchley
Gregory
Adamson
Lu

Holmes
Wixey
Defoe
Hawser
Baldwin
Johnson
Moore

Ali
Fairlamb
Wakinshaw
Chappell
Cassford
Hudson
Keir
Rutishauser
Windust
Witten
Owen
Akram
Fryatt
Emery
Bemand
Goodwin
Harris

V60
V60
V50
V50
V40
V40
V50
V40
V60

V40
V50
V40
V40
V40
Va0
V50
V60
V40
Va0

V50
V70
V40
V50
V50
V40
V50
V40

Victoria Park Harriers
Victoria Park Harriers
East London Runners
Orion Harriers

East End Road Runners
Orion Harriers

Barnet & District AC
East End Road Runners
Orion Harriers

Victoria Park Harriers
Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

East London Runners
Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers
Dagenham 88 Runners
Orion Harriers

Ware Joggers

Orion Harriers

East London Runners
Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

Barnet & District AC
Barking Road Runners
Barking Road Runners
East London Runners
East End Road Runners
East London Runners
East London Runners

00:46:06
00:46:06
00:46:19
00:46:41
00:47:11
00:48:19
00:48:32
00:49:00
00:49:15
00:49:26
00:49:43
00:49:58
00:50:01
00:50:02
00:50:12
00:50:21
00:50:24
00:51:07
00:51:09
00:51:25
00:51:45
00:52:13
00:52:20
00:52:38
00:53:53
00:57:42
00:59:25
01:04:13
01:15:42
01:15:48

00:43:06
00:43:06
00:42:19
00:43:11
00:43:11
00:44:49
00:45:02
00:45:30
00:45:45
00:45:56
00:45:43
00:45:58
00:46:31
00:46:02
00:46:42
00:46:51
00:46:54
00:47:37
00:47:09
00:47:55
00:47:45
00:48:13
00:48:50
00:48:38
00:49:53
00:53:42
00:55:25
01:00:43
01:11:42
01:11:48



